L k‘.(),: Village of

-g(Oak Park

VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS/STUDY SESSIONS

JULY 2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SAT/SUN

1

Regular Meeting/ Study Session
Update on Racial Equity Plan/
Sergeant Verge Recognition

4

INDEPENDENCE
DAY VILLAGE
HALL CLOSED

5/6

8
NO MEETING

10

11

12/13

14

Public Meeting Bike
Plan 6-8 PM
(Carroll)

15

Regular Meeting/ Special
Presentation: Oak Park Police
Department Retirement of Det.
Reddins’ Badge/ ECHO Phase One
Update (Mgr Report)

16

Public Meeting
Bike Plan 6-8
(CRC)

17

18

19/20

21

22

6:30 pm Executive Session

7:00pm Regular Meeting/ Bike Plan
Adoption/Police Department
Annual Report/Food Truck
Ordinance/Zoning Ordinance
Update — Missing Middle Housing

23

24

25

26/27

28

29
Regular Meeting/ Board Goals
(Location: TBD)

30

31

VILLAGE BOARD MTGS

EXECUTIVE SESSIONS

Board Committees

HOLIDAYS

SPECIAL
EVENTS

CREATED 11/5/24, 5/13/25, 6/3,6/10, 6/12,6/13, 6/20, 6/23, 6/26, 7/1, 7/10




